USA/Canada: 1.800.877.2376
Dimensions
Options
Features
Materials & Construction
Model Number Key
•Rectangular mirror with solid oak frame
  24"
610mm
  30"
762mm
    1"
25mm
  1-1/2"
38mm
C = Craft Series M = Mirror 24" 30" F = Thin Framed (See above)
PRODUCT LINE CATEGORY WIDTH HEIGHT STYLE FINISH OPTIONS
•Can be mounted in portrait or landscape orientation
•Hardwood Frame
•Structural plywood backing
•Includes all required mounting hardware
•Available in:
     CM2430F203, Light Gray Oak
     CM2430F206, Light Burnt Oak
     CM2430F204, Rustic Oak
•Compliments Craft Series designs and finishes
Width: 24"
Height: 30"
Specification Sheet
Page 1 of 1
CB-229-1603 05/17/2021
Thin Framed Wood Mirror
CM2430F
Thin Framed Wood Mirror CM2430F
USA/Canada: 1.800.877.2376
Dimensions
Options
Features
Materials & Construction
Model Number Key
•Rectangular mirror with solid oak frame
  24"
610mm
  40"
1016mm
    1"
25mm
  1-1/2"
38mm
C = Craft Series M = Mirror 24" 40" F = Thin Framed (See above)
PRODUCT LINE CATEGORY WIDTH HEIGHT STYLE FINISH OPTIONS
•Can be mounted in portrait or landscape orientation
•Hardwood Frame
•Structural plywood backing
•Includes all required mounting hardware
•Available in:
    CM2440F203, Light Gray Oak
    CM2440F206, Light Burnt Oak
    CM2440F204, Rustic Oak
•Compliments Craft Series designs and finishes
Width: 24"
Height: 40"
Specification Sheet
Page 1 of 1
CB-229-1604 05/17/2021
Thin Framed Wood Mirror
CM2440F
Thin Framed Wood Mirror CM2440F